
Application for Make-up Examination of ISE-I/ ISE-II/MSE/ESE 

Name of the student 
 

 

PRN 
 

 

Mobile Number of the student 
 

 

Class and Semester 
 

 

Dates for which the student was  
absent for the examination 
 

 

Course/s for which the student was absent 
for the examination  
 
(Course names and codes) 
 
 
 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 

Reason for absence and its details 
 
 
 

 

List of supporting documents enclosed 
 
 

 

Signature of the student with date 
 

 

Recommendation and signature of Head of 
the Department after photocopies verified 
from original documents 

 

Recommendation of Dean (I.I.I) or Dean 
(S.A) or Dean (R & D) (as required) 

 

Recommendation by CoE and / or Dean 
(Academics) 

 

Approval by Hon. Principal  

 
Note: - After all approvals, this form should be submitted by the student to Academic 
and Examination Cell (Room No, 219) 

 

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, JALGAON 
(An Autonomous Institute of Govt. of Maharashtra) 

National Highway No.-6, JALGAON - 425002 
 

Phone No:- 0257-2281522                                     
Web.-http://www.gcoej.ac.in                 e-mail- gcoej.examcell@rediffmail.com 


